1
PXU
Temperature/Process Controller
Installation Guide
See the Red Lion website at www.redlion.net for a complete
user manual.
SPECIFICATIONS
POWER:

and relies on no other warranties or affirmations.
Do not dispose of unit in trash - Recycle
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NO. DIN SIZE MAIN CONTROL
OUTPUT 1
SECONDARY
CONTROL OUTPUT 2 USER INPUT(S) RS 485
PART NUMBERS
100 to 240 VAC 24 VDC
PXU
1/16
Relay - - - PXU10020 PXU100B0
Relay Relay 2 Yes PXU11A20 PXU11AB0
Logic/SSR - - - PXU20020 PXU200B0
Logic/SSR Relay 2 Yes PXU21A20 PXU21AB0
4-20 mA - - - PXU30020 PXU300B0
4-20 mA Relay 2 Yes PXU31A20 PXU31AB0
1/8
(vertical)
Relay - - - PXU10030 PXU100C0
Relay Relay 2 Yes PXU11A30 PXU11AC0
Logic/SSR - - - PXU20030 PXU200C0
Logic/SSR Relay 2 Yes PXU21A30 PXU21AC0
4-20 mA Relay 2 Yes PXU31A30 PXU31AC0
1/4
Relay Relay 2 Yes PXU11A50 PXU11AE0
4-20 mA Relay 2 Yes PXU31A50 PXU31AE0
Only stocked part numbers are listed. Contact factory for availability of non-stock models.
In order to program the unit using Crimson, the unit must be purchased with the 485 option.
ACCESSORIES